
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

NATURAL and PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Assessment Facilitators:

GEC Facilitators:

John Lanning, Helen Caprioglio

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Adams Chris ASU attended cladams@adams.edu

Caprioglio Helen *GEC attended

morning only

helen.caprioglio@csupueblo.edu

Lanning John *GEC attended John.Lanning@ucdenver.edu

Lux Ford MSUD attended fluxiii@msudenver.edu

Obeidi Fida CCCS-ACC attended Fida.Obeidi@arapahoe.edu

Obleski Maxine Aims attended maxine.obleski@aims.edu

Regier Kim UCD attended kimberly.regier@ucdenver.edu

Romero Chris CCCS-FRCC attended Chris.Romero@frontrange.edu

Schwenz Richard UNC xxx richard.schwenz@unco.edu

Sobhani Barbra CCCS-RRCC attended barbra.sobhani@rrcc.edu

Thompson Nephi CMC attended nthompson@coloradomtn.edu

Chair:

Scribe:
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